Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
SERIES RTX-206 AND RTV-206
SURFACE MOUNT TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED CRYSTAL
OSCILLATOR WITH VOLTAGE CONTROL OPTION
OUTLINE DRAWING
ULTRA MINIATURE PACKAGE
EXCELLENT FREQUENCY STABILITY AND AGING

330 mm REEL DIAMETER, 24 mmTAPE WIDTH, 12 mm PITCH
QUANTITY: 2000 PIECES PER REEL
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
.059  ± .004 DIA 2.0 ± 0.1
1.5 ± 0.1DIA
.079 ± .004 .157 ± .004
4.0 ± 0.1
1.
75
 ±
 0
.1
.0
69
 ±
 .0
04
11
.5
 ±
 0
.1
.4
53
 ±
 .0
04
24
.0
 ±
 0
.3
.9
45
 ±
 .0
12
12 ± 0.1
.472 ± .004
10
.7
5
±
0.
1
.4
23
 ±
 .0
04
2.3 ± 0.1
.091 ± .004
PREHEATING
REFLOW
COOLING
240  °C
150 °C
25 °C
TIME (SECONDS)
T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T
U
R
E
60 TO 90 s TYPICAL
20 s TO 40 s
200 °C